
Range Pond Campground
2019 Activities Schedule

Poland, Maine 04274    207-998-2624
We appreciate and accept any and all donations for our Chinese Auctions.  

Please see Monique on site 65.Thanks so much!

MAY
SEASONAL CLEANUP WEEKEND

May 11 Saturday, 5:00pm Seasonal cleanup barbecue (bring cups, plates, utensils) FREE
May 11 Saturday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
May 12 Sunday, 8:30am - 10:00am Mother’s Day pancake breakfast (bring cups, plates, utensils) FREE
May 15 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
May 17 Friday, 7:00pm Cribbage Tournament (ages 16+)
May 18 Saturday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
May 22 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)

MEMORIAL WEEKEND

May 24 Friday, 7:30pm Karaoke / Dance
May 25 Saturday, 10:00am - 2:00pm Chinese Auction in pavilion

Saturday, 10:30am Horseshoe Tournament (ages 16+)
Saturday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)

May 26 Sunday, 10:00am Activity for kids
Sunday, 5:00pm *Dinner in pavilion (bring cups, plates, utensils), TBA

May 27 Monday, 8:30am - 10:00am *Breakfast in pavilion (bring cups, plates, utensils)

May 29 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)

JUNE
June 1 Saturday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
June 5 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
June 8 Saturday, 10:00am Activity for kids

Saturday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
June 12 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)

HAWAIIAN LUAU WEEKEND

June 14 Friday, 7:30pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
June 15 Saturday, 10:00am Activity for kids

* All meals will cost between $2.50 and $8.00 per person. Menu & prices will be posted at least 24 hours in advance. 
Please bring your own plates, cups, and utensils (this helps keep the cost low).



Saturday, 5:00pm *Pork roast dinner in pavilion (bring cups, plates, utensils)
Saturday, 6:00pm Magic show
Saturday, 7:30pm Hawaiian-themed Pictionary in the pavilion (all ages)

June 16 Sunday, 8:30am Father’s Day pancake breakfast (bring cups, plates, utensils) FREE
June 19 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
June 21 Friday, 7:30pm Live Entertainment TBA
June 22 Saturday, 10:00am Activity for kids

Saturday, 5:00pm Lobster dinner (please see the office for tickets)
Saturday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)

June 26 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
June 28 Friday, 7:30pm Karaoke / Dance

FOURTH OF JULY WEEK
June 29 Saturday, 10:00am - 2:00pm Chinese Auction in pavilion

Saturday, 10:00am Activity for kids
Saturday, 10:30am Horseshoe Tournament (ages 16+)
Saturday, 5:00pm *Spaghetti dinner in pavilion (bring cups, plates, utensils)
Saturday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)

June 30 Sunday, 8:30am - 10:00am *Breakfast in pavilion (bring cups, plates, utensils)

JULY
FOURTH OF JULY WEEK (CONTINUED)
July 1 Monday, 7:00pm Family activity in the playground
July 2 Tuesday, 10:00am Activity for kids
July 3 Wednesday, 10:00am Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
July 4 Thursday, 10:00am Craft to decorate bikes for the 4th of July parade

Thursday, 12:00pm Hot dog picnic in pavilion FREE
Thursday, 2:00pm Bicycle and golf cart parade, starting from the pavilion

PATRIOTIC WEEKEND
July 5 Friday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
July 6 Saturday, 10:00am Activity for kids

Saturday, 7:30pm Live Entertainment TBA
July 7 Sunday, 8:30am - 10:00am *Breakfast in pavilion (bring cups, plates, utensils)

July 10 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
WATER FUN WEEKEND
July 12 Friday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
July 13 Saturday, 10:00am Activity for all - water fun in the playground

* All meals will cost between $2.50 and $8.00 per person. Menu & prices will be posted at least 24 hours in advance. 
Please bring your own plates, cups, and utensils (this helps keep the cost low).



Saturday, 2:00pm Ladderball tournament at the horseshoe pit
Saturday, 7:30pm Live Entertainment TBA

July 14 Sunday, 8:30am - 10:00am *Breakfast in pavilion (bring cups, plates, utensils)
July 17 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
July 19 Friday, 6:30pm Adult Volleyball in the playground
July 20 Saturday, 10:00am Activity for kids

Saturday, 5:00pm Lobster dinner (please see the office for tickets)
Saturday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)

CHRISTMAS IN JULY
July 24 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
July 26 Friday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
July 27 Saturday, 10:00am Activity for kids

Saturday, 2:00pm Christmas cookie decorating in pavilion
Saturday, 7:30pm Christmas caroling in the pavilion
Saturday, 8:30pm Santa arrives with gifts for kids (under age 12)

July 28 Sunday, 8:30am - 10:00am *Big breakfast; eggs made to order, ham sausage, coffee, home fries 
(bring cups, plates, utensils)

July 31 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)

AUGUST
BARBECUE WEEKEND
August 2 Friday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
August 3 Saturday, 10:00am Activity for kids

Saturday, 5:30pm Cornhole tournament
Saturday, 5:00pm - 7:00pm Ala Carte *Barbecue (bring cups, plates, utensils)

August 4 Sunday, 8:30am - 10:00am *Breakfast in pavilion (bring cups, plates, utensils)

August 7 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)

HALLOWEEN WEEKEND
August 9 Friday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
August 10 Saturday, 10:00am Activity for kids

Saturday, 6:00pm Trick or Treating
Saturday, 7:00pm Carnival and costume contest for all ages
Saturday, 8:00pm Scary move in pavilion

August 11 Sunday, 8:30am - 10:00am *Breakfast in pavilion (bring cups, plates, utensils)

August 14 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)

TRIVIA DINNER WEEKEND

* All meals will cost between $2.50 and $8.00 per person. Menu & prices will be posted at least 24 hours in advance. 
Please bring your own plates, cups, and utensils (this helps keep the cost low).



August 16 Friday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
August 17 Saturday, 10:00am Activity for kids

Saturday, 6:00pm *Trivia themed dinner in pavilion; tables will compete for prizes
August 18 Sunday, 8:30am - 10:00am *Breakfast in pavilion (bring cups, plates, utensils)
August 21 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
August 23 Friday 7:30pm Karaoke / Dance
August 24 Saturday, 10:00am Activity for kids

Saturday, 5:00pm Lobster dinner (please see the office for tickets)
Saturday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)

August 28 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)

LABOR DAY WEEKEND

August 30 Friday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
August 31 Saturday, 10:00am Activity for kids

Saturday, 7:30pm The Price is Right game show (ages 16+)

SEPTEMBER
LABOR DAY WEEKEND (CONTINUED)
Sept. 1 Sunday, 10:00am - 2:00pm Chinese Auction

Sunday, 10:30am Horseshoe tournament (ages 16+)
Sunday, 5:00pm *Spaghetti dinner in pavilion (bring cups, plates, utensils)

Sept. 2 Monday, 8:30am - 10:00am *Breakfast in pavilion (bring cups, plates, utensils)

Sept. 4 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
Sept. 7 Saturday 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
Sept. 8 Sunday, 1:00pm Seasonal dinner (hosted by the Vaccaro/Young family)
Sept. 11 Wednesday, 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)
Sept. 14 Saturday 7:00pm Adult Bingo in pavilion (ages 16+)

OCTOBER
Oct. 4 Saturday, 10:00am Pick up pumpkins for carving contest from the pavilion

Saturday, 5:00pm Campground potluck dinner (bring carved pumpkins for voting)
Saturday, 7:30pm Karaoke / Dance

* All meals will cost between $2.50 and $8.00 per person. Menu & prices will be posted at least 24 hours in advance. 
Please bring your own plates, cups, and utensils (this helps keep the cost low).


